
NASCAR Camping World Truck Series Race Number 13
Unofficial Race Results for the 17Th Annual Unoh 200 Presented By Zloop
- Thursday, August 21, 2014
Bristol Motor Speedway - Bristol, TN - .533 Mile Concrete

LeaderTotal Race Length - 200 Laps - 106.6 Miles - Purse: $465,654

Team Driver
RatingFin Str Trk Driver Laps Pts Bns Winnings Status LapsTms
148.91 4 19 Brad Keselowski(i) DrawTite Ford 200 Running 3 1190 $42,820
115.02 8 54 Darrell Wallace Jr. ToyotaCare Toyota 200 Running42 $25,135
116.83 3 30 Ron Hornaday Jr. HTPG Refrigeration Group Chevrolet 200 Running41 $18,751
110.24 11 88 Matt Crafton Great Lakes Wood Floors/Menards Toyota 200 Running40 $16,385
103.65 7 98 Johnny Sauter Nextant Aerospace/Curb Records Toyota 200 Running39 $12,835

97.76 13 8 John H. Nemechek Smoke-N-Sear/SWM Toyota 200 Running38 $11,410
92.17 19 21 Joey Coulter Allegiant Travel Chevrolet 200 Running37 $11,260
99.68 2 00 Cole Custer Haas Automation Chevrolet 200 Running36 $11,210
85.59 9 32 Ben Rhodes Alpha Energy Solutions Chevrolet 200 Running35 $11,160
81.510 21 92 Corey Lajoie BTS Tire/Goodyear Fleet HQ/Wynns Ford 200 Running34 $12,685
72.511 15 13 Jeb Burton Estes/Carolina Nut Company Toyota 200 Running33 $11,060
75.312 17 23 Max Gresham AmWins Group Inc. Chevrolet 200 Running32 $10,910
83.013 14 29 Ryan Blaney Cooper Standard Ford 200 Running31 $10,860
87.714 6 77 German Quiroga NET10 Wireless Toyota 200 Running30 $10,810
72.015 16 75 Caleb Holman FdCntryUSA/GnFlngs/LpzWlthMgmt Chev 199 Running29 $9,310
61.416 24 63 Justin Jennings Mittler Bros/LG Seeds/Ski Soda Chevrolet 198 Running28 $10,660
69.617 18 9 Brennan Newberry GunBroker.com Chevrolet 198 Running27 $10,605
53.118 26 02 Tyler Young # AKLInsGrp/Rndco/YngsBldngSystms Chev 197 Running26 $11,535
48.819 30 08 Jimmy Weller # Geneva-Liberty Steel Chevrolet 196 Running25 $10,485
66.320 10 33 Brandon Jones Wolf Pack Energy Services Chevrolet 195 Running24 $8,810
59.421 12 31 Ben Kennedy # Heater.com Chevrolet 195 Running23 $10,385
45.222 29 35 Mason Mingus # 811 Call Before You Dig Toyota 194 Running22 $9,110
69.923 5 20 Gray Gaulding # Gemini Southern/Krispy Kreme Chevrolet 194 Running21 $9,085

114.624 1 51 Kyle Busch(i) Dollar General Toyota 194 Running 3 810 $10,360
35.225 34 6 Norm Benning  Chevrolet 190 Running19 $8,160
40.526 20 17 Timothy Peters Red Horse Racing Toyota 190 Running18 $7,960
32.127 35 10 Jennifer Jo Cobb Driven2Honor.org RAM 187 Running17 $7,935
43.728 25 50 TJ Bell Dedicated to Electrical Linemen Chevrolet 182 Running16 $7,910
59.329 23 05 John Wes Townley Zaxby's Toyota 144 Accident15 $7,860
52.730 27 25 Justin Boston ZLOOP Toyota 144 Accident14 $7,835
35.231 33 80 Jody Knowles Clayton Signs Inc. Ford 106 Engine13 $7,900
40.932 22 99 Bryan Silas Bell Trucks America Inc. Chevrolet 14 Accident12 $7,335
38.933 28 01 Jake Crum My Freedom Smokes Chevrolet 14 Accident11 $7,310
33.134 32 07 BJ McLeod ThunderExhaust.com Chevrolet 7 Ignition10 $7,285
30.435 31 36 Blake Koch(i) Mittler Bros. Machine & Tool RAM 5 Vibration0 $7,255
27.436 36 28 Bryan Dauzat O.B. Builders/FDNY Racing Chevrolet 4 Suspension8 $7,220

Brad Keselowski won the UNOH 200 at Bristol Motor Speedway, his first NASCAR Camping World Series victory. Prior to the start of the race, the following
cars dropped to the rear of the field for the reasons indicated: No. 17 and 28 (unapproved adjustments).

 Race Comments:

(1) 03 Michael Affarano. Failed to Qualify:
01 Hrs, 09 Mins, 35 Secs. Time of Race: Average Speed: Margin of Victory:
4 for 27 laps: Laps: 16-23 (#01, 17, 99 Accident Turn 2 [80]); 52-57 (Competition [02]); 112-118 (Oil on the track [92]); 147-152 (#05, 20, 25, 33 Accident
Backstretch [23]).

 Caution Flags:

5 among 2 drivers: K. Busch(i) 1-11; B. Keselowski(i) 12-52; K. Busch(i) 53-58; B. Keselowski(i) 59-60; K. Busch(i) 61-124; B. Keselowski(i) 125-200. Lead Changes:
(1) J. Sauter 487;(2) M. Crafton 479;(3) R. Hornaday Jr. 470;(4) R. Blaney 463;(5) D. Wallace Jr. 454;(6) G. Quiroga 433;(7) J. Coulter 425;(8) T. Peters
414;(9) B. Kennedy # 412;(10) J. Burton 393.

Top 10 Driver Points:

91.919 MPH 0.776 Seconds

NASCAR Integrated Marketing Communications @ P.O. Box 2875, Daytona Beach, FL 32120-2875
Aug. 31, 2014 - Canadian Tire Motorsport ParkNext Race:

(i) Ineligible for driver points in this series

Keystone Light Pole Award: Kyle Busch, #51 124.662 mph Mahle Clevite Engine Builder of the Race: Roush Yates Engines, #19

Mobil 1 Driver of the Race: Darrell Wallace Jr, #54 Sunoco Rookie of the Race: Tyler Young, #02
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Points Report
Bristol Motor Speedway

17th Annual UNOH 200 presented by ZLOOP

1171  Johnny Sauter 6 487 0 0 13 0 1 1 1 0$234,798
972  Matt Crafton 13 479 -8 -8 13 0 2 2 2 0$282,539

1053  Ron Hornaday Jr. 5 470 -17 -9 13 0 0 1 4 1$193,308
974  Ryan Blaney 6 463 -24 -7 13 1 0 2 3 -1$237,707
755  Darrell Wallace Jr. 15 454 -33 -9 13 1 2 2 5 0$258,541
826  German Quiroga 2 433 -54 -21 13 0 0 1 6 0$169,516
637  Joey Coulter 0 425 -62 -8 13 0 0 1 9 2$166,857
748  Timothy Peters 2 414 -73 -11 13 0 0 1 7 -1$203,132
519  Ben Kennedy # 3 412 -75 -2 13 0 0 0 8 -1$169,892
4010  Jeb Burton 1 393 -94 -19 13 0 0 2 10 0$150,316
3211  John Wes Townley 0 319 -168 -74 11 0 0 2 11 0$121,955
1012  Mason Mingus # 0 316 -171 -3 13 0 0 2 12 0$136,066
1013  Bryan Silas 0 305 -182 -11 13 0 0 5 13 0$132,796
0014  Tyler Young # 0 297 -190 -8 13 0 0 5 14 0$134,130
0015  Norm Benning 0 271 -216 -26 13 0 0 5 15 0$121,271
0016  Justin Jennings 0 261 -226 -10 12 0 0 4 19 3$116,360
0017  Jennifer Jo Cobb 0 259 -228 -2 12 0 0 0 17 0$116,320
0018  TJ Bell 0 245 -242 -14 11 0 0 2 20 2$103,700
5119  Joe Nemechek 1 244 -243 -1 7 0 0 0 16 -3$100,571
2020  Tyler Reddick 2 241 -246 -3 8 0 0 1 18 -2$91,170
3221  Tayler Malsam 0 215 -272 -26 7 0 0 1 21 0$81,831
4022  John H. Nemechek 1 211 -276 -4 6 0 0 0 23 1$72,630
1023  Jimmy Weller # 1 193 -294 -18 8 0 0 3 24 1$89,986
2124  Erik Jones 7 173 -314 -20 6 0 1 1 22 -2$90,355
3025  Cole Custer 0 172 -315 -1 5 1 0 0 26 1$59,140
1026  Chase Pistone 0 141 -346 -31 5 0 0 1 25 -1$50,685
3127  Justin Lofton 0 135 -352 -6 4 1 0 0 27 0$72,690
0028  Spencer Gallagher 0 119 -368 -16 5 0 0 2 28 0$51,495
0029  Gray Gaulding # 0 117 -370 -2 5 0 0 1 29 0$52,020
0030  Brennan Newberry 0 111 -376 -6 5 0 0 2 30 0$57,991
1131  Brandon Jones 1 94 -393 -17 3 0 0 0 33 2$35,945
2032  Ben Rhodes 0 93 -394 -1 3 0 0 1 36 4$34,390
0033  Caleb Holman 0 89 -398 -4 4 0 0 1 35 2$36,040
1034  Brian Ickler 0 83 -404 -6 4 0 0 3 31 -3$44,326
0035  Max Gresham 0 78 -409 -5 3 0 0 1 41 6$27,670
0036  Korbin Forrister 0 72 -415 -6 4 0 0 1 32 -4$30,670
0037  Charles Lewandoski 0 64 -423 -8 6 0 0 6 34 -3$49,295
1038  Corey Lajoie 0 61 -426 -3 2 0 0 0 48 10$23,350
0039  Ray Black Jr. 0 56 -431 -5 3 0 0 1 37 -2$23,865
0040  Scott Riggs 0 51 -436 -5 2 0 0 1 38 -2$22,630
0041  Caleb Roark 0 50 -437 -1 4 0 0 4 39 -2$29,920
0042  Jake Crum 0 49 -438 -1 3 0 0 3 44 2$25,170
0043  Todd Peck 0 47 -440 -2 3 0 0 2 40 -3$25,130
0044  Ross Chastain 0 44 -443 -3 2 0 0 1 42 -2$19,540
0045  BJ McLeod 0 43 -444 -1 3 0 0 3 47 2$23,225
1146  Ken Schrader 0 40 -447 -3 1 0 0 0 43 -3$14,410
1047  Jeff Choquette 0 37 -450 -3 1 0 0 0 45 -2$9,050

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Raymond Terczak 0 34 -453 -3 3 0 0 3 46 -2$24,525
0049  Jody Knowles 0 29 -458 -5 2 0 0 1 61 12$14,205
0050  Jr Heffner 0 26 -461 -3 1 0 0 0 49 -1$9,210
0051  Chris Eggleston 1 26 -461 0 1 0 0 0 50 -1$10,125
0052  Chris Fontaine 0 25 -462 -1 1 0 0 0 51 -1$11,250
0053  John King 0 21 -466 -4 1 0 0 0 52 -1$13,075
0054  Michel Disdier 0 20 -467 -1 1 0 0 0 53 -1$12,950
0055  Ted Minor 0 19 -468 -1 1 0 0 0 54 -1$7,500
0056  Brandon Brown 0 19 -468 0 1 0 0 0 55 -1$7,500
0057  Todd Shafer 0 18 -469 -1 1 0 0 1 56 -1$12,771
0058  Dustin Hapka 0 17 -470 -1 1 0 0 0 57 -1$7,275
0059  Kyle Martel 0 17 -470 0 1 0 0 1 58 -1$7,025
0060  Scott Stenzel 0 16 -471 -1 2 0 0 2 59 -1$17,505
0061  Eric Caudell 0 16 -471 0 1 0 0 0 60 -1$7,250
0062  Clay Greenfield 0 14 -473 -2 1 0 0 1 62 0$8,740
0063  Justin Boston 0 14 -473 0 1 0 0 1 105 42$7,835
0064  Sean Corr 0 13 -474 -1 1 0 0 1 63 -1$10,000
0065  Josh Williams 0 10 -477 -3 1 0 0 1 64 -1$7,715
0066  Chris Cockrum 0 9 -478 -1 1 0 0 1 65 -1$9,790
0067  Alex Guenette 0 8 -479 -1 1 0 0 1 66 -1$7,630
0068  Tommy Regan 0 8 -479 0 1 0 0 1 67 -1$7,023
0069  Bryan Dauzat 0 8 -479 0 1 0 0 1 120 51$7,220
6670  Kyle Busch(i) 0 0 -487 -8 7 4 5 0 68 -2$277,565
3371  Brad Keselowski(i) 0 0 -487 -8 3 0 1 0 70 -1$76,866
5272  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -487 -8 6 0 1 0 69 -3$85,720
1173  Joey Logano(i) 0 0 -487 -8 2 0 0 0 71 -2$31,516
1174  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 0 72 -2$27,700
1175  Clint Bowyer(i) 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 0 73 -2$15,700
1176  Ty Dillon(i) 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 0 74 -2$9,885
0077  Jason White(i) 0 0 -487 -8 3 0 0 1 75 -2$31,553
0078  Ryan Sieg(i) 0 0 -487 -8 2 0 0 1 76 -2$24,940
0079  Ryan Ellis(i) 0 0 -487 -8 7 0 0 5 77 -2$61,735
0080  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -487 -8 2 1 0 1 78 -2$16,405
0081  Travis Kvapil(i) 0 0 -487 -8 3 0 0 1 79 -2$27,865
0082  Michael Annett(i) 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 0 80 -2$6,605
0083  Adam Edwards 0 0 -487 -8 3 0 0 3 81 -2$23,135
0084  Parker Kligerman(i) 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 1 82 -2$10,150
0085  J J Yeley(i) 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 1 83 -2$7,210
0086  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -487 -8 3 0 0 3 84 -2$24,880
0087  Michael Affarano 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 1 85 -2$6,564
0088  Cody Erickson 0 0 -487 -8 0 0 0 0 86 -2$0
0089  Willie Allen 0 0 -487 -8 1 0 0 1 87 -2$7,590
0090  Joe Cobb 0 0 -487 -8 0 0 0 0 88 -2$0
0091  Jared Landers 0 0 -487 -8 0 0 0 0 89 -2$0

Pos Driver NxtPointsBPts Starts PolesLdr Wins T5s T10
s

DNFs PPos G/LMoney Won

BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series
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Cumulative Report - Lap 200

UNOFFICIAL UNOFFICIAL

Lap Running Order (1-20) Speed Rng Out OLL

50 88.631 32 2319 51 30 54 00 88 98 77 8 33 32 20 9 21 92 75 29 05 23 63 4
100 91.284 31 1251 19 30 54 88 98 00 8 21 77 29 92 32 20 05 23 75 9 33 13 5
150 87.333 30 1619 51 30 54 88 98 8 00 21 92 29 77 32 13 23 33 75 63 9 20 6
200 91.919 28 1419 54 30 88 98 8 21 00 32 92 13 23 29 77 75 63 9 02 08 33 8

# Trk Driver Times Laps
Leaders (2)

1 19 B. Keselowski(i) 3 119
2 51 K. Busch(i) 3 81

Tot.ToFromTrk# Tot.ToFromTrk#
Lead Changes (5)

Pole 51 1 11 11 3 19 59 60 2
1 19 12 52 41 4 51 61 124 64
2 51 53 58 6 5 19 125 200 76

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (4 for 27 Laps)

1 16 23 8 #01, 17, 99 Accident Turn 280
2 52 57 6 Competition02
3 112 118 7 Oil on the track92
4 147 152 6 #05, 20, 25, 33 Accident Backstretch23

(i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



Brad Keselowski won the 17th Annual UNOH 200 presented by ZLOOP, his first victory in 62 NASCAR
Camping World Truck Series races.

This is his first victory and third top-10 finish in 2014.

This is his first victory and third top-10 finish in seven races at Bristol Motor Speedway. Keselowski
also has two NASCAR Sprint Cup wins (Aug. 2011, March 2012) and one NASCAR Nationwide Series
win (Aug. 2008) at Bristol.

Keselowski becomes the 25th driver to win a race in all three of NASCAR's national series. His first
NASCAR Sprint Cup Series win came at Talladega Superspeedway on April 26, 2009. His first
NASCAR Nationwide Series win came at Nashville Superspeedway on June 7, 2008.

Brad and his father Bob Keselowski become the first father/son duo to win races in the NASCAR
Camping World Truck Series.

Darrell Wallace Jr. (second) posted his first top-10 finish in two races at Bristol Motor Speedway.  It is
his seventh top-10 finish in 2014.

Ron Hornaday Jr. (third) posted his 10th top-10 finish in 15 races at Bristol Motor Speedway.

Tyler Young (18th) was the highest finishing rookie.

Johnny Sauter leads the point standings by 8 points over Matt Crafton.

Race Fast Facts
Bristol Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Thu, August 21, 2014 @ 11:39 AM Eastern

17th Annual UNOH 200 presented by
ZLOOP

Race Winner: Brad Keselowski
Age: 30

Team : No. 19 - DrawTite Ford
Owner: Brad Keselowski

Crew Chief: Doug Randolph



Bristol Motor Speedway
17th Annual UNOH 200 presented by ZLOOP

Lap Summary

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Thursday, 8/21/2014 @ 11:53 AM Eastern

19 Brad Keselowski(i) 12 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 14
54 Darrell Wallace Jr. 56 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 2 2 2 28
30 Ron Hornaday Jr. 44 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 33
88 Matt Crafton 88 6 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 6 5 4 4 411
98 Johnny Sauter 77 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 5 6 5 5 57
8 John H. Nemechek 1112 11 9 9 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 6 613

21 Joey Coulter 1617 15 15 14 11 10 9 9 9 9 11 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 719
00 Cole Custer 33 5 5 5 7 7 7 7 7 7 5 8 8 8 8 9 8 8 82
32 Ben Rhodes 99 10 11 11 15 15 15 14 13 13 13 12 11 13 11 10 9 9 99
92 Corey Lajoie 1820 16 14 15 13 12 12 12 12 12 12 13 12 10 10 11 10 10 1021
13 Jeb Burton 2618 24 23 22 21 20 21 21 20 20 15 15 15 14 12 12 11 11 1115
23 Max Gresham 1719 19 20 19 17 18 18 16 16 15 16 16 16 15 15 15 14 13 1217
29 Ryan Blaney 2313 20 17 17 8 8 10 11 11 11 9 10 10 11 13 13 12 14 1314
77 German Quiroga 65 8 8 8 9 11 11 10 10 10 10 11 13 12 14 14 13 12 146
75 Caleb Holman 1516 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 22 22 22 17 17 17 16 15 1516
63 Justin Jennings 2024 18 19 20 20 22 22 22 22 22 21 21 21 18 18 18 17 16 1624
9 Brennan Newberry 1415 14 13 13 18 17 19 18 18 18 20 19 19 19 19 19 18 17 1718

02 Tyler Young # 2226 22 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 24 23 23 23 21 21 21 21 18 1826
08 Jimmy Weller # 2929 27 27 27 25 25 25 25 25 25 24 24 24 22 22 22 22 19 1930
33 Brandon Jones 1211 12 12 10 22 21 17 20 19 19 14 14 14 16 16 16 15 20 2010
31 Ben Kennedy # 1314 13 21 21 23 23 23 23 23 23 25 25 25 23 24 23 23 21 2112
35 Mason Mingus # 2830 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 26 24 23 24 24 22 2229
20 Gray Gaulding # 1010 9 10 12 12 14 14 13 14 16 18 17 17 20 20 20 20 23 235
51 Kyle Busch(i) 21 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 2 3 3 19 24 241
6 Norm Benning 3031 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 29 29 28 28 28 28 26 26 26 26 2534

17 Timothy Peters 2725 29 29 29 28 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 25 25 25 25 25 2620
10 Jennifer Jo Cobb 3133 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 30 29 29 29 29 27 27 27 27 2735
50 TJ Bell 2127 25 25 25 29 29 29 29 30 31 31 30 30 30 30 28 28 28 2825
05 John Wes Townley 1923 21 18 18 14 13 13 15 15 14 17 18 18 26 28 29 29 29 2923
25 Justin Boston 2428 23 22 23 19 19 20 19 21 21 19 20 20 27 29 30 30 30 3027
80 Jody Knowles 2532 28 28 28 27 28 28 28 28 28 30 31 31 31 31 31 31 31 3133
99 Bryan Silas 3221 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 32 3222
01 Jake Crum 3322 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 3328
07 BJ McLeod 3434 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 3432
36 Blake Koch(i) 3535 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 35 3531
28 Bryan Dauzat 3636 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 3636

2932 29 26 23 25 25 22 17 12 11 15 15 15 16 16 15 14 14 14Trucks on the Lead Lap

Trk Driver Start 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 130 140 150 160 170 180 190 200110 120

(i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



131 Mike Curb 98 487 0 1 0
132 Rhonda Thorson 88 479 -8 -8 3 1
133 Steve Turner 30 470 -17 -9 5 2
134 Kyle Busch 51 467 -20 -3 2 -2
135 Brad Keselowski 29 463 -24 -4 4 -1
136 Sidney Mauldin 8 455 -32 -8 6 0
137 Kyle Busch 54 454 -33 -1 7 0
138 Brad Keselowski 19 438 -49 -16 10 2
139 Tom Deloach 77 433 -54 -5 8 -1
1310 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 21 425 -62 -8 12 2
1311 Tom Deloach 17 414 -73 -11 9 -2
1312 Steve Turner 31 412 -75 -2 11 -1
1313 Harry Scott Jr. 32 394 -93 -18 15 2
1314 Duke Thorson 13 393 -94 -1 14 0
1315 Bob Newberry 20 381 -106 -12 13 -2
1316 Joe Denette 9 351 -136 -30 16 0
1317 Kevin Cywinski 35 316 -171 -35 17 0
1318 Chris Baluch 99 305 -182 -11 18 0
1319 Randy Young 02 297 -190 -8 20 1
1320 Bobby Dotter 08 294 -193 -3 21 1
1321 Mark Beaver 50 289 -198 -5 19 -2
1322 Michael Mittler 63 287 -200 -2 22 0
1323 Jennifer Jo Cobb 10 271 -216 -16 24 1
1324 Norm Benning 6 271 -216 0 25 1

825 Richard Wauters 5 257 -230 -14 23 -2
626 Gene Haas 00 212 -275 -45 27 1

1327 Ken Smith 07 205 -282 -7 26 -1
828 Maurice Gallagher Jr. 23 197 -290 -8 28 0
629 Ricky Benton 92 156 -331 -41 29 0
530 Tony Townley 05 121 -366 -35 31 1

1031 Kenneth Grimes 0 116 -371 -5 30 -1
332 Steve Turner 133 94 -393 -22 34 2
433 Charles Henderson 175 89 -398 -5 37 4
234 Richard Childress 3 87 -400 -2 32 -2
435 Tom Deloach 7 83 -404 -4 33 -2
436 Jim Rosenblum 28 76 -411 -7 35 -1
637 Rebecca Young 142 64 -423 -12 36 -1
138 Gary Adrian 197 37 -450 -27 38 0
339 John Corr 182 36 -451 -1 39 0
240 Joseph Cefalia 112 35 -452 -1 40 0
141 Richard Childress 2 34 -453 -1 41 0
342 Mike Harmon 74 34 -453 0 42 0
443 Beverly Mittler 136 34 -453 0 47 4
344 Raymond Terczak Jr. 156 34 -453 0 43 -1
245 Susan Bates 39 33 -454 -1 44 -1
346 Michael Peck 40 30 -457 -3 45 -1
247 Tracy Wallace 180 29 -458 -1 51 4
148 Chris Fontaine 84 25 -462 -4 46 -2
149 Bob Newberry 14 19 -468 -6 48 -1
150 Jerry Brown 186 19 -468 0 49 -1
151 William Martel 159 17 -470 -2 50 -1
152 George Bragg 158 15 -472 -2 52 0

Pos NxtPointsTrk # Ldr PPos G/L

Owner Points Following Race # 13
Bristol Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

17th Annual UNOH 200 presented by ZLOOP

Thursday, 8/21/2014 @ 11:48 AM Eastern

Owner Attempts



153 Clay Greenfield 68 14 -473 -1 53 0
154 William Venturini 125 14 -473 0 66 12
155 Sabrina Crum 01 11 -476 -3 61 6
156 Chris Baluch 166 10 -477 -1 54 -2
157 B J McLeod 245 8 -479 -2 56 -1
158 Pam Sieg 93 8 -479 0 55 -3
359 Linda Nicholas 157 0 -487 -8 57 -2
260 Michael Affarano 103 0 -487 0 58 -2

Pos NxtPointsTrk # Ldr PPos G/L

Owner Points Following Race # 13
Bristol Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - UNOFFICIALUNOFFICIAL

17th Annual UNOH 200 presented by ZLOOP

Thursday, 8/21/2014 @ 11:48 AM Eastern

Owner Attempts



Infraction Sheet
Bristol Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Thu, August 21, 2014 @ 11:44 AM Eastern

UNOH 200

Pre-Race to the rear17 W tail end unapproved adjustments
Pre-Race to the rear28 W tail end unapproved adjustments
Safety violation28 4 G pit below minimum speed /

garage
Pitting before pit road is open01 15 Y tail end garage
Speed-Exiting pits10 21 Y tail end 23
Pitting before pit road is open17 53 Y tail end 57
Speed-Exiting pits33 53 Y tail end 57
Crewmember(s) over the wall too soon10 54 Y tail end 57
Outside half of the pit box tire
violation/Team member not in contact
with the outside tires

10 54 Y tail end 57

Pitting before pit road is open17 114 Y tail end 118
Speed-Exiting pits75 115 Y tail end 118
Pitting before pit road is open05 146 Y tail end garage
Pitting before pit road is open25 146 Y tail end garage
Pitting before pit road is open17 147 Y tail end 152
Pitting before pit road is open31 147 Y tail end 152
Speed-Exiting pits31 148 Y 1 lap 149 speeding to save lap

InfractionNo Lap PenaltyFlag
Lap
Assessed Notes



Pit Road Times
Bristol Motor Speedway

Provided by NASCAR Statistics - Thu, August 21, 2014 @ 11:43 AM Eastern

UNOH 200

00 4 Cole Custer 200 00:01:33.650 93.650 23.413
98 4 Johnny Sauter 200 00:01:33.816 93.816 23.454
30 4 Ron Hornaday Jr. 200 00:01:34.328 94.328 23.582
19 4 Brad Keselowski(i) 200 00:01:34.586 94.586 23.647
88 4 Matt Crafton 200 00:01:34.987 94.987 23.747
54 4 Darrell Wallace Jr. 200 00:01:37.083 97.083 24.271
8 4 John H. Nemechek 200 00:01:41.176 101.176 25.294
21 4 Joey Coulter 200 00:01:45.374 105.374 26.344
92 4 Corey Lajoie 200 00:01:46.433 106.433 26.608
32 4 Ben Rhodes 200 00:01:52.116 112.116 28.029
77 6 German Quiroga 200 00:02:22.873 142.873 23.812
23 6 Max Gresham 200 00:02:24.417 144.417 24.070
13 6 Jeb Burton 200 00:02:42.370 162.370 27.062
29 8 Ryan Blaney 200 00:02:57.133 177.133 22.142
75 4 Caleb Holman 199 00:01:52.772 112.772 28.193
63 6 Justin Jennings 198 00:02:37.043 157.043 26.174
9 6 Brennan Newberry 198 00:03:00.531 180.531 30.089
02 4 Tyler Young # 197 00:01:47.833 107.833 26.958
08 6 Jimmy Weller # 196 00:02:49.882 169.882 28.314
33 7 Brandon Jones 195 00:03:35.720 215.720 30.817
31 12 Ben Kennedy # 195 00:06:39.879 399.879 33.323*
51 5 Kyle Busch(i) 194 00:03:12.415 192.415 38.483*
35 8 Mason Mingus # 194 00:03:39.223 219.223 27.403
20 9 Gray Gaulding # 194 00:04:20.654 260.654 28.962
6 10 Norm Benning 190 00:04:29.643 269.643 26.964
17 16 Timothy Peters 190 00:08:09.265 489.265 30.579*
10 14 Jennifer Jo Cobb 187 00:05:34.349 334.349 23.882
50 6 TJ Bell 182 00:06:24.048 384.048 64.008*
25 5 Justin Boston 144 00:01:47.288 107.288 21.458
05 5 John Wes Townley 144 00:02:05.326 125.326 25.065
80 2 Jody Knowles 106 00:01:14.145 74.145 37.073*
36 1 Blake Koch(i) 5 00:00:17.734 17.734 17.734
28 1 Bryan Dauzat 4 00:00:52.129 52.129 52.129

LapsNo TimePit Stops Total Seconds Avg SecondsName

* Includes time spent in the garage, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series


